
REPRESENTATIVES 
 
 

■ Greece - Angelos Economides 
Aeveko 
225-227 Syngrou Ave. - 171 21 Nea Smirni 
Athens – GREECE  
Phone: +30 210 931 0838 - Fax +30 210 935 6421  
E-mail: aeveko@ath.forthnet.gr 
 
 
 

■ U.S.A., Pennsylvania, Delaware, 
Washington DC, New Jersey - Stuart W. Johnston 
TEDCO 
19 Gibraltar Road – Suite 1000 – Reading  
PA 19606 - USA 
Phone: +1-610-779-5575 - Fax +1-610-779-5311 
Mobile: +1-215-990-7425 
E-mail: STUARTWJOHNSTON@cs.com 
 

■ Italy (Genoa only) – Roberto Rosazza 
Mediter S.a.S. 
Via Piave, 7 – 16145 – Genoa – ITALY  
Phone: +39 010 369 041 - Fax +39 010 369 0459 
Mobile: +39 335 653 0914 
E-mail: r.rosazza@mediter-ge.it 
 

■ U.S.A., Kansas, Missouri - Bruce Braun 
Selectric Sales 
543 Lakeshore East Shawnee Mission 
KS 66217 - USA 
Phone: +1-913-962-0088 
E-mail: bbraun1@kc.rr.com 
 

■ Korea  
Sung Woo Trade Co. 
#2041, Rosedale Building – 724, Suseo – Dong 
Kangnam – Gu, Seoul 135-744 – KOREA  
Phone: +82 2 445 9844  
E-mail: sw1834@paran.com 
 

■ U.S.A., North Carolina – Terry Comer 
Polytech Electrical Sales Inc 
425-D S. Sharon Amity Road – Charlotte –  
NC 28211 - USA 
Phone: +1-704-367-1240 - Fax +1-704-367-5760 
E-mail: tcomer@polytechelectrical.com 
 

■ Taiwan – Tomas Huang 
Chi Li Tomas Trading Co., Ltd 
6F, No.182-2, Sec.1, Ho-ping East Road –  
Taipei – TAIWAN  
Phone: +886-2-83692009 - Fax +886-2-83691743 
Mobile: +886-910104692 
E-mail: chili000@ms3.hinet.net 
 

■ U.S.A., North Carolina – Eddy McAlister 
Polytech Electrical Sales Inc 
425-D S. Sharon Amity Road – Charlotte –  
NC 28211 - USA 
Phone: +1-704-367-1240 - Fax +1-704-367-5760 
E-mail: emcalister@polytechelectrical.com 
 
 

■ U.K., Ireland, Spain, Japan, Norway  
Russ Kenrick 
Russ Kenrick Associates (RKA) 
Maghull Business Centre – Red Lion Building 
1 Liverpool Road North  
Maghull - Liverpool L31 2 HB 
Phone: +44 151 222 1745  
Mobile: +44 796 398 4871 
E-mail: russ.kenrick@rka-uk.com 
 

■ U.S.A., Virginia & West Virginia 
Troy Lenderking 
Polytech Electrical Sales Inc 
106 Mountain Ave SW – Roanoke –  
VA 24016 - USA  
Phone: +1-540-982-5411 - Fax +1-540-982-5433 
E-mail: troy.lenderking@ge.com 
 
U.S.A. other states: if your local territory is not 
mentioned here, please contact our US Sales 
Network Manager Russ Kenrick, who will be 
pleased to assist. His contact detail are given above. 

 


